TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 08, 2025, 03:18h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
ORBITAL SANDER WITH AUXILIARY
HANDLE 430W - 125MM
VILOP430
It is suitable for wide applications on wood, metal and derivative
surfaces, among others. Its orbit oscillation circuit (5mm) allows
you to finish evenly, easily and efficiently. The auxiliary handle
allows for greater stability, control and comfort while working. This
sander can be connected to vacuum systems, or you can use the
dust tank, making the workspace cleaner.
Key features
> 6 speed levels;
> Dust and shaving stank;
> Adjustable au.xiliar handle;
> ON/OFF switch lock-on button;
> Velcro-type fastening of the sanding sheets;
> Variable speed.
Specifications
Height 180 mm
Length 300 mm
No-load Speed 4000 - 13500 rpm
Oscillating circuit diameter 5 Ø mm
Power cord length 2 m
Product weight 2.132 kg
Rated power 430 W
Sanding sheet diameter 125 Ø mm
Sanding surface 125 Ø mm
Sound power level (LWA) 96 dB
Sound pressure level (LPA) 85 dB
Speed setting levels 6
Supply voltage 230 V AC 50 Hz
Weight with packaging 2.372 kg
Width 130 mm